
以下で予約すると、特典があります。 学校で直接予約するよりも安い料金

より良い キャンセルおよび支払い条件

無料 オンライン
コース

代理店手数料な
し

Malibu最適な学校を見つけるために、フレンドリーなコンサルタントから無料アドバイスを受けてください。

+81 (50) 50507957

世界最安値でのご予約はこちら

下記のリンクはPDFでクリックできます。

学校での予約より
安い料金

素晴らしい 4.8/5

1374 レビュー

TrustpilotでLanguageCourse.netのレ
ビュー1374件をすべて表示する。
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CENTRE ACCOMMODATION ONE WEEK PROGRAMME START DATES AGES WEEKLY PRICE

   Goldsmiths, University
of London¹ Ensuite (single) 05-Jan-26 12-Jan-26 19-Jan-26 26-Jan-26 11-17 years £1,140

CENTRE ACCOMMODATION TWO WEEK PROGRAMME START
DATES AGES 14 NIGHT PRICE

University of Brighton,
Moulsecoomb Ensuite (single) 04-Jul-26 18-Jul-26 01-Aug-26 10-17 years £2,558

University of Brighton,
Moulsecoomb (Individuals)* Ensuite (single) 04-Jul-26 18-Jul-26 01-Aug-26 10-17 years £2,558

  Edinburgh Napier University Ensuite (single) 17-Jun-26 01-Jul-26 15-Jul-26 10-17 years £2,486
Edinburgh Napier University

(Individuals)* Ensuite (single) 17-Jun-26 01-Jul-26 15-Jul-26 10-17 years £2,486

University of Roehampton2 Ensuite (single) 03-Jul-26 17-Jul-26 31-Jul-26 12-17 years £2,500

English & Football with
Tottenham Hotspur @ Egham³ Standard (1-2 beds) 01-Jul-26 15-Jul-26 10-17 years £3,000

Royal Holloway, University of
London, Egham

Ensuite (single) - 
New Halls 17-Jun-26 01-Jul-26 15-Jul-26 29-Jul-26 10-17 years £2,588

Ensuite (single) -
Runnymede 01-Jul-26 15-Jul-26 29-Jul-26 10-17 years £2,500

Royal Holloway, University of
London (Individuals)*

Ensuite (single) - 
New Halls 17-Jun-26 01-Jul-26 15-Jul-26 29-Jul-26 10-17 years £2,588

Christ’s Hospital School,
Horsham Standard (1-4 beds) 01-Jul-26 15-Jul-26 29-Jul-26 8-17 years £2,074

Goldsmiths, University of
London¹ Ensuite (single) 06-Jul-2620-Jul-26 12-17  years £2,524

Goldsmiths, University of
London (Individuals)*¹ Ensuite (single) 06-Jul-2620-Jul-26 12-17 years £2,524

University of Greenwich,
Greenwich campus4

Ensuite (single or 
2 bed apartment) 01-Jul-26 15-Jul-26 29-Jul-26 11-17 years £2,734

Oxford Brookes University,
Harcourt Hill*2 Ensuite (single) 01-Jul-26 15-Jul-26 29-Jul-26 12-17 years £2,632

Oxford Brookes University
(Individuals)*2 Ensuite (single) 01-Jul-26 15-Jul-26 29-Jul-26 12-17 years £2,632

Bradfield College, Reading
Ensuite (1-5 beds) 01-Jul-26 15-Jul-26 29-Jul-26 9-17 years £2,232

Standard (1-2 beds) 01-Jul-26 15-Jul-26 29-Jul-26 9-17 years £2,116
Bradfield College,

(Individuals)* Ensuite (1-5 beds) 01-Jul-26 15-Jul-26 29-Jul-26 9-17 years £2,232

Sparsholt College, Winchester Ensuite (twin) 01-Jul-26 15-Jul-26 29-Jul-26 8-17 years £2,008

Prices
listed in

GBP
Winter Residential

One free leader per 15 students. Extra leaders within free place ratio charged £711 per week pro-rata. All extra accompanying adults charged £926 per week.

Summer Residential

One free leader per 15 students. Extra leaders within free price charged £502/week pro-rata. All extra accompanying adults charged £612/week. *Individuals
includes return airport transfer with groups. Up to 120 minutes waiting time. ¹All students must be born before 1st January 2015. All students must be born
before 1st July 2014. ³Individuals only, no leaders included in price. Includes airport transfers from LHR. All students must be born before 1st September 2015.

2

4

NEW

UK Residential Centres

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

PROGRAMME ACCOMMODATION TWO WEEK PROGRAMME START
DATES AGES WEEKLY PRICE

Global Academic Championship,
Global Business Championship,

World Language Explorer
Boarding School 29, 30, 31-Mar-2026 Various PRICE ON REQUEST

Spring Residential

NEW

NEW
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以下で予約すると、特典があります。 学校で直接予約するよりも安い料金

より良い キャンセルおよび支払い条件

無料 オンライン
コース

代理店手数料な
し

Malibu最適な学校を見つけるために、フレンドリーなコンサルタントから無料アドバイスを受けてください。

+81 (50) 50507957

世界最安値でのご予約はこちら

下記のリンクはPDFでクリックできます。

学校での予約より
安い料金

素晴らしい 4.8/5

1374 レビュー

TrustpilotでLanguageCourse.netのレ
ビュー1374件をすべて表示する。
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CENTRE ACCOMMODATION TWO WEEK PROGRAMME START
DATES AGES 14 NIGHT PRICE

   Oxford International Edinburgh Standard (twin) 28-Jun-26 12-Jul-26 12-17 years £1,666
 Oxford International Edinburgh

(Individuals)* Standard (twin) 28-Jun-26 12-Jul-26 12-17 years £1,666

Oxford International Brighton Standard (twin) 28-Jun-26 12-Jul-26 26-Jul-26 12-17 years £1,754
Oxford International Brighton

(Individuals)* Standard (twin) 28-Jun-26 12-Jul-26 26-Jul-26 12-17 years £1,754

Oxford International London
Greenwich Standard (twin) 28-Jun-26 12-Jul-26 26-Jul-26 12-17 years £1,794

Oxford International London
Greenwich (Individuals)* Standard (twin) 28-Jun-26 12-Jul-26 26-Jul-26 12-17 years £1,794

Oxford International Oxford Standard (twin) 28-Jun-26 12-Jul-26 26-Jul-26 12-17 years £1,666
Oxford International Oxford

(Individuals)* Standard (twin) 28-Jun-26 12-Jul-26 26-Jul-26 12-17 years £1,666

PROGRAMME PRICE PER WEEK

15 hrs General English Lessons Only £260

15 hrs Lessons, Activities & Excursions 
(Weekdays Only)¹ £520

15 hrs Lessons, Activities & Excursions 
(Including Weekends)¹ £570

Summer Homestay

One free leader per 15 students. Extra leaders within free price charged £368/week in London Greenwich, £327/week in Edinburgh, Oxford and Brighton
pro-rata. All extra accompanying adults charged £477/week. *Includes return airport transfers with groups. Up to 120 minutes waiting time. 

What’s Included: (Summer Residential & Homestay Programmes)

Transportation passes

Course materials

Accommodation

All meals

Graduation certificate

Return airport transfers from any
LDN or EDI airport

All activities, excursions & entrances 
as per sample programme

Wi-Fi
Learn more

*Prices may be adjusted
at any time without notice

English language teaching (15 hours/week)

Prices
listed in

GBP
UK Homestay & Lessons Only

Summer Lessons Only
Available from 29 June - 8 August
(until 25 July in Edinburgh)

Oxford International London
Greenwich, Oxford, Brighton and
Edinburgh

¹ Includes weekly bus pass in Oxford, Brighton and Edinburgh or zones 1-2 Oyster travelcard in
London Greenwich.

NEW

NEW
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より良い キャンセルおよび支払い条件
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し
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https://www.languagecourse.net/discount-ryugaku/gakko-oxford-international-education-junior-centr...

Australia
Junior
Programmes

Melbourne

1 centre

Spring, Summer & Winter

3 programmes

Students in Melbourne

https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.languagecourse.net/discount-ryugaku/gakko-oxford-international-education-junior-centre-malibu.php3


以下で予約すると、特典があります。 学校で直接予約するよりも安い料金

より良い キャンセルおよび支払い条件

無料 オンライン
コース

代理店手数料な
し

Malibu最適な学校を見つけるために、フレンドリーなコンサルタントから無料アドバイスを受けてください。

+81 (50) 50507957

世界最安値でのご予約はこちら

下記のリンクはPDFでクリックできます。

学校での予約より
安い料金

素晴らしい 4.8/5

1374 レビュー

TrustpilotでLanguageCourse.netのレ
ビュー1374件をすべて表示する。

https://www.languagecourse.net/discount-ryugaku/gakko-oxford-international-education-junior-centr...

CENTRE ACCOMMODATION PROGRAMME
DATES AGES 1 WEEK 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS

Oxford International
Melbourne

Full-Board Single 12 July - 16 August,
2026 12-17 years $2,500 $4,125 $5,635 $7,430

Full-Board Twin 12 July - 16 August,
2026 12-17 years $2,375 $3,930 $5,340 $6,910

Summer Homestay

NEW

CENTRE ACCOMMODATION PROGRAMME
DATES AGES 1 WEEK 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS

Oxford International
Melbourne

Full-Board Single 11 January - 
15 February, 2026 12-17 years $2,430 $4,000 $5,500 $7,150

Full-Board Twin 11 January - 
15 February, 2026 12-17 years $2,340 $3,800 $5,220 $6,785

Winter Homestay

NEW

*January 26 is a public holiday and the campus will be closed. Students will spend the day with their host families. 

CENTRE ACCOMMODATION PROGRAMME
DATES AGES 1 WEEK 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS

Oxford International
Melbourne

Full-Board Single 10 March - 
31 March, 2026 12-17 years $2,350 $3,875 $5,400

Full-Board Twin 10 March - 
31 March, 2026 12-17 years $2,250 $3,680 $5,100

Spring Homestay

NEW

*Campus start dates are on Tuesdays due to public holidays. 

What’s Included:

Transportation passes

Course materials

Accommodation

All meals

Graduation certificate

Return airport transfers

Wi-Fi

Learn more

*Prices may be adjusted
at any time without notice

English language teaching (15 hours/week)

Registration fees

Welcome kit

Universal English Pty Ltd (ABN: 79 622 109 200) trading as Universal English | CRICOS Provider No: 03750D

All activities, excursions and entrances
as per sample programme

Australia Homestay Centres
Prices

listed in
AUD
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し
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North America
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Programmes

Vancouver
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11 centres
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以下で予約すると、特典があります。 学校で直接予約するよりも安い料金
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コース

代理店手数料な
し

Malibu最適な学校を見つけるために、フレンドリーなコンサルタントから無料アドバイスを受けてください。
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CENTRE 1 WEEK 13 NIGHTS 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS

University of British Columbia,
Vancouver
Prices in CAD

$2,845 $4,930 $5,040 $7,265 $9,495

Toronto Metropolitan University, Toronto
Prices in CAD $2,820 $5,105 $5,215 $7,620 $9,965

Barnard College, Columbia University,
New York City

Prices in USD
$2,665 $4,715 $4,820 $6,920 $9,055

Pepperdine University, Malibu, Los
Angeles

Prices in USD
$2,360 $4,455 $4,560 $6,480 $8,375

UC Berkeley, San Francisco Bay
Prices in USD $2,660 $4,620 $4,720 $6,955 $9,215

Long Island University
Prices in USD $2,215 $3,830 $3,955 $5,705 $7,150

Florida Atlantic University
Prices in USD $2,280 $3,925 $4,025 $5,780 $7,540

CENTRE 1 WEEK 13 NIGHTS 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS

Oxford International Vancouver $2,335 $3,425 $3,530 $4,770 $6,000

Oxford International Toronto $2,335 $3,425 $3,530 $4,770 $6,000

Oxford International Halifax (Groups) $2,225 $3,330 $3,465 $4,700 $5,940

ANCILLARY FEES

Registration $185 CAD / $200 USD

Change Fee
$120 CAD / $100 USD
Applies to all course &

accommodation changes

Custodianship $90 CAD/student 
50% discount for group processing

ANCILLARY FEES

Adult Supervised Transport* $70 CAD

Medical Insurance 
CAD: GuardMe, US: Student Guard

$3.10 CAD/day
$4.30 USD/day

Airport Transfer Fees 
Prices per week

See Terms & Conditions
 for individuals

Summer Residential

Summer Canada Downtown Homestay 

Ancillary Fees

*Adult Supervised Transportation: A minimum of three students per vehicle is required to guarantee the price; only applicable for Homestay
programmes and required for students under 13 years. Additional Airport pick-up and drop-off fees apply for individuals. Prices are subject
to change at any time without notice.

What’s Included:

Transportation passes

Course materials

Accommodation

All meals

Registration fees (for groups)

Graduation certificate

Return airport transfers (for
groups)

Wi-Fi

Learn more

*Prices may be adjusted
at any time without notice

English language
teaching (15 hours/week)

All activities, excursions and entrances
as per sample programme

NEW

NEW

North America Summer Centres
Prices

listed in
CAD or

USD

Optional excursions add-ons
available!
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より良い キャンセルおよび支払い条件

無料 オンライン
コース

代理店手数料な
し

Malibu最適な学校を見つけるために、フレンドリーなコンサルタントから無料アドバイスを受けてください。

+81 (50) 50507957

世界最安値でのご予約はこちら

下記のリンクはPDFでクリックできます。
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安い料金
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1374 レビュー

TrustpilotでLanguageCourse.netのレ
ビュー1374件をすべて表示する。
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*Prices are subject to change at any time without notice.

CENTRE 1 WEEK 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS

University of British Columbia, Vancouver
Prices in CAD $635 $1,260 $1,890 $2,640

Toronto Metropolitan University, Toronto
Prices in CAD $595 $1,185 $1,755 $2,315

Barnard College, Columbia University, New
York City

Prices in USD
$525 $1,000 $1,420 $1,790

Pepperdine University, Malibu, Los Angeles
Prices in USD $515 $980 $1,390 $1,755

UC Berkeley, San Francisco Bay
Prices in USD $515 $980 $1,390 $1,755

Long Island University
Prices in USD $515 $840 $1,100 $1,365

Long Island University
Prices in USD $515 $820 $1,060 $1,300

What’s
Included:

Course materials

Graduation certificate

Wi-Fi

Learn more
*Prices may be adjusted
at any time without notice

Summer Residential

Optional to
Add-On:

Afternoon & weekend
social programme

University canteen lunch

Contact our team for add-on
pricing and the Optional Booklet!

ANCILLARY FEES

Registration $185 CAD / $200 USD

Change Fee
$120 CAD / $100 USD
Applies to all course &

accommodation changes

ANCILLARY FEES

Medical Insurance 
CAD: GuardMe, US: Student Guard

$3.10 CAD/day
$4.30 USD/day

Custodianship $90 CAD/student

Ancillary Fees

English language teaching
(15 hours/week)

NEW

NEW

North America Lessons Only
Prices

listed in
CAD or

USD

Afternoon and evening activities and excursions available as an optional
add-on, weekend activities and excursions available as an optional add-on!
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CENTRE 1 WEEK 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS

University of British Columbia, Vancouver
Prices in CAD $1,320 $2,205 $3,110 $3,990

Toronto Metropolitan University, Toronto
Prices in CAD $1,100 $1,790 $2,645 $3,360

Barnard College, Columbia University, New
York City

Prices in USD
$1,370 $2,630 $4,000 $5,160

Pepperdine University, Malibu, Los Angeles
Prices in USD $1,340 $2,575 $3,920 $5,050

UC Berkeley, San Francisco Bay
Prices in USD $1,340 $2,575 $3,920 $5,050

Long Island University
Prices in USD $1,020 $1,725 $2,435 $3,140

Florida Atlantic University
Prices in USD $1,015 $1,695 $2,380 $3,070

ANCILLARY FEES

Registration $185 CAD / $200 USD

Change Fee
$120 CAD / $100 USD
Applies to all course &

accommodation changes

ANCILLARY FEES

Medical Insurance 
CAD: GuardMe, US: Student Guard

$3.10 CAD/day
$4.30 CAD/day

Custodianship $90 CAD/student
50% discount for group processing

CENTRE PRICE PER WEEK

University of British Columbia,
Vancouver
Prices in CAD

$140

Toronto Metropolitan University,
Toronto

Prices in CAD
$195

Barnard College, Columbia University,
New York City

Prices in USD
Included

CENTRE PRICE PER WEEK

Pepperdine University, Malibu, Los
Angeles

Prices in USD
Included

UC Berkeley, San Francisco Bay
Prices in USD Included

Long Island University
Prices in USD $140

Florida Atlantic University
Prices in USD $125

NEW

NEW

Summer Day Camp

Ancillary Fees

University Canteen Lunch | Optional Add-On

What’s Included:

Course materials

University canteen lunch 
(select centres only)Graduation certificate

Afternoon social programme

Wi-Fi Learn more

*Prices may be adjusted
at any time without notice

English language teaching (15 hours/week)

North America Day Camp
Prices

listed in
CAD or

USD

Includes lessons and excursions Monday - Friday and full-day
weekend excursions Saturday-Sunday!

Day camp hours: 9am-5pm local time each day
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ANCILLARY FEES

Registration $185 CAD

Change Fee
$120 CAD

Applies to all course &
accommodation changes

Custodianship $90/student 
50% discount for group processing

ANCILLARY FEES

Adult Supervised Transport* $70 CAD

Medical Insurance 
CAD: GuardMe $3.10 CAD/day

*Prices are subject to change at any time without notice.

CENTRE 1 WEEK 13 NIGHTS 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS

University of British Columbia,
Vancouver $2,770 $4,635 $4,770 $6,790 $8,810

Toronto Metropolitan University, 
Toronto $2,795 $4,910 $5,015 $7,255 $9,365

Oxford International Halifax $2,080 $3,160 $3,265 $4,445 $5,630

Ancillary Fees

What’s Included:

Transportation passes

Activity materials

Accommodation

All meals

Registration fees

Graduation certificate

Return airport transfers

Wi-Fi Learn more
*Prices may be adjusted
at any time without notice

Summer Canadian City Adventure

Canadian City Adventure

All activities, excursions and entrances
as per sample programme

NEW

Prices
listed in

CAD

*Minimum of 12 students per week required for programme to run.

Optional excursions add-ons
available!

https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.trustpilot.com/review/www.languagecourse.net
https://www.languagecourse.net/discount-ryugaku/gakko-oxford-international-education-junior-centre-malibu.php3


以下で予約すると、特典があります。 学校で直接予約するよりも安い料金

より良い キャンセルおよび支払い条件

無料 オンライン
コース

代理店手数料な
し

Malibu最適な学校を見つけるために、フレンドリーなコンサルタントから無料アドバイスを受けてください。

+81 (50) 50507957

世界最安値でのご予約はこちら

下記のリンクはPDFでクリックできます。

学校での予約より
安い料金

素晴らしい 4.8/5

1374 レビュー

TrustpilotでLanguageCourse.netのレ
ビュー1374件をすべて表示する。

https://www.languagecourse.net/discount-ryugaku/gakko-oxford-international-education-junior-centr...

*Prices are subject to change at any time without notice.

CENTRE 1 WEEK 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS

Oxford International Vancouver $2,455 $3,780 $4,910 $6,130

What’s Included:

Learn more
*Prices may be adjusted
at any time without notice

Winter Homestay

Canada Winter Centre Prices
listed in

CAD

ANCILLARY FEES

Registration $185 CAD

Change Fee
$120 CAD

Applies to all course &
accommodation changes

Custodianship $90 CAD/student 
50% discount for group processing

ANCILLARY FEES

Adult Supervised Transport* $70 CAD

Medical Insurance 
CAD: GuardMe

$3.10 CAD/day

Airport Transfer Fees 
Prices per week

See Terms & Conditions
 for individuals

Ancillary Fees

*Adult Supervised Transportation: A minimum of three students per vehicle is required to guarantee the price; only applicable for Homestay
programmes and required for students under 13 years. Additional Airport pick-up and drop-off fees apply for individuals. Prices are subject
to change at any time without notice.

Transportation passes

Course materials

Accommodation

All meals

Registration fees (for groups)

Graduation certificate

Return airport transfers (for
groups)

Wi-Fi

English language
teaching (15 hours/week)

All activities, excursions and entrances
as per sample programme

Optional excursions add-ons
available!
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UK Junior Programmes

How to Book: Bookings will be processed upon receipt of a completed Booking Form and are secured once a 20% deposit has been
received. Completed booking forms should be sent to juniors@oxfordinternational.com for UK groups. Details required for a booking:

Name of group
Dates and flight information
Programme requirements
Student names, genders, dates of birth and passport numbers
Sharing requirements
Allergy, medical, dietary and disability information (including learning disability and mental health issues)
Group leader name, gender, date of birth, passport number and contact number

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Visa Students: In accordance with Visas and Immigration guidelines, we require payment of fees in full prior to issuing a visa invitation
letter.  Courier fees are £50 per despatch in the UK. Agents must notify Oxford International immediately in the case of refusal or any
changes to their status. If you fail to obtain your visa, you will receive a refund of the total amount, except for a minimum £50 (UK)
administration fee only after we receive written documentation from the consulate of your visa denial.
Payment Conditions: A full invoice will be sent out along with the booking confirmation upon receipt of a completed booking form. A
20% deposit is payable upon receipt of this confirmation and invoice. Your booking is not confirmed until we receive this deposit, unless
a prior agreement is in place. Full payment of all fees is required at least 14 days prior to arrival and payment is BACS, bank transfer,
credit or debit card. No services are confirmed or guaranteed until full payment is received.
Additional Costs - Group Leaders: Group leaders will be pro-rated according to the number of students in the group as per the prices
below. One free group leader is included for every 15 paying students.  Extra leaders within the free place ratio will be charged on a pro-
rata basis - £711 p/w for Winter camp, £502 p/w for Spring Camp at Christ's Hospital, £502 p/w at UK residential summer camps, £368
p/w for Greenwich homestay, £327 p/w in Edinburgh, Oxford & Brighton summer homestay.
Additional Costs - Accompanying adults: Any additional adults above this group leader ratio will be charged £926 per week in Winter
camp, £612 per week in residence at Easter and Summer and £477 per week in homestay in the UK.
Additional Costs - Airport Transfers: Airport transfers are included in the prices quoted overleaf subject to our conditions.  Due to the
limited number of coaches available and potential traffic congestion on transfer days, we reserve the right to hold groups at the
airport for up to 120 mins after arrival to maximise capacity on transfer coaches. If your group requires a private transfer coach for
them only there may be a supplement to pay. Please advise at the time of booking in order for us to reserve such coaches and
calculate the supplements applicable. Transfers for individual students are included in the prices for UK.  Individual students will wait at
the airport up to 120 mins, with Oxford International staff, until a group is leaving for the same campus.  If some group students arrive
on different flights, transfer supplements may be applicable.  These will be charged at UK individual rates. If an individual requests a
transfer by private taxi in the UK with a member of Oxford International staff then there is a supplement to pay. (£ 200 e/w for all
centres except Royal Holloway which is £150 e/w).
Additional Costs - Extra Electives & Activities: It is possible to arrange for exams to be taken in the UK and NA.  We offer the Trinity
GESE exam with 2 x 90 min preparation sessions for £140 per student in the UK.  A minimum 8 students per campus is required.
Additional Costs - Damage Deposits: In the event of damage to property, students must pay the full cost in both residential and
homestay accommodation. Students booking residential accommodation will be required to pay a deposit of £30/€30 in the UK
towards any replacement keys or damages sustained. The deposit will be returned on departure after satisfactory accommodation
checks have been carried out and all keys/fobs/cards have been returned. 
Cancellation Policy: Students cancelling over 7 days prior to the course start date, or to students who have had their visa application
rejected, Oxford International will refund fees received in full less a £50 administration fee. Students cancelling 7 days or fewer prior to
the course start date will be charged a cancellation fee equivalent to one week’ s programme fee.  Cancellation should always be
made in writing and you will receive confirmation of cancellation by return.

Questions? Get in
contact with our
team

Exclusion Policy: Please refer to our Behaviour Policy for detailed information about our expected code of conduct. Failure to adhere to
this will result in students being asked to leave our campus and this may result in being asked to return home, at their expense.
Withdrawal Policy: Students withdrawing from the course once it has started, for whatever reason, will still be charged the full price of
the programme. Part refunds of unused complete weeks may be paid at Oxford International's discretion, depending on the reason for
withdrawal.  Any refunds due will be paid to the person or organisation who originally paid the fees and will be made within 45
calendar days of written confirmation.
Amendments to Services: Oxford International reserves the right to change the particulars of the services, including location,
accommodation, facilit ies, excursions, lesson timetable and dates of the programmes where circumstances
beyond Oxford International's control necessitate such changes or where the number of bookings received does not reach the
minimum numbers required to operate a course viably.
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UK Junior Programmes
TERMS & CONDITIONS

Force Majeure: Oxford International will not be responsible for any costs incurred by or on behalf of the student as a result of causes
beyond our reasonable control.  Such causes shall include but shall not be limited to riot, war, threat of war, civil strike, industrial
dispute, terrorist activity, natural or nuclear disaster, unusually adverse weather conditions and infectious diseases.

Limitation of Liability: Oxford International shall not be liable for any damages, loss, costs, expenses claims or proceedings howsoever
arising and whether actual or contingency except for death or personal injury resulting from negligence of Oxford International, its
employees, agents, “consultants, subcontractors  or suppliers whilst  acting within the scope of or in the course of their employment or
contract.” 

Marketing: The student agrees to participate in promotional activities undertaken by Oxford International which include photography,
videoing, recording and other such activities. These activities may result in the production of materials featuring the student such as
brochures, posters, websites, newsletters and marketing campaigns.  Students can opt out of involvement in marketing material on
arrival by filling in the relevant part of the student registration form.

Safeguarding: Agents are required to complete a police record/background check of Group Leaders prior to arrival in the UK only and
complete the Oxford International Background Check form as part of the booking process.

Resolution of Disputes: In the event of a dispute between a student/group leader/agent and Oxford International, procedures are in
place to facilitate the resolution of the dispute.  Complaints should first be made to the Centre Manager. Each complaint will be fully
investigated provided that it is received within 30 days of the course ending and all fees have been paid. If the matter is not resolved,
the student should complain in writing to the Oxford International head office (see website for address).  All our schools in England are
accredited by the British Council and are members of English UK. These organisations will handle unresolved complaints about our
service. Please ask our Head Office for addresses and telephone numbers.
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Supervision & Duty of Care: Underage students must be supervised at all times by an appropriate adult. The provider will ensure
responsible supervisors will oversee students during activities and excursions. Participants under 18 must comply with all instructions
from supervisors. Unauthorized absence from supervised activities may result in disciplinary action or removal from the program
Program Eligibility: Open to students aged 12-17 as of the program start date.
Deposit Requirement: A minimum deposit of 20% of the total fee is required at least 8 weeks prior to the commencement date.

Homestay Accommodation: Includes meals and internet. Curfews and house rules must be respected by students. The
provider/centre is not responsible for personal belongings lost or damaged during homestay arrangements.
Airport Transfers: Pickup and drop-off are included. Flight details must be provided 1 month before arrival.

Complaints and Appeals Policy and Procedure: In the event of a complaint from a student/group leader/agent regarding Oxford
International's destination centre in Australia, procedures are in place to facilitate the 
resolution of the complaint. Oxford International's English School in Melbourne is Universal English (UE) which is a 
registered provider of ELICOS (English Language Intensive Courses for Overseas Students) under the Australian Skills Quality Authority
(ASQA). Its English programs are endorsed by NEAS (National English Language Teaching Accreditation Scheme), ensuring quality
standards in English language education. UE has established complaints and appeals procedures to address concerns internally and
provides access to external mediation 
if disputes remain unresolved through its internal processes. Complaints should first be made to the Centre Manager. Each complaint
will be fully investigated. If the matter is not resolved within UE's internal and external processes, the student may complain in writing to
the Oxford International head office (see website for full contact details). 

Questions? Get in
contact with our
team

Enrollment and Payment: Full payment is required at least 4 weeks prior to the commencement date.
Cancellation and Refund: Any Cancellation and Refund request made at least 2 weeks before the course start date will be processed.
However, the accommodation fee and the placement fee ($300 per student) are non-refundable.

Safety and Emergency: Parents must provide emergency contact information and medical consent.
Activity Programs: Activity programs are subject to change due to weather or location circumstances.
Class Participation: Class and activity participation is mandatory. Any request for a class or activity exemption must be submitted by
the student's supervisor, parent, or guardian
Health Requirements: Travel and medical insurance are mandatory. Pre-existing conditions must be disclosed.

Australia Junior Programmes
TERMS & CONDITIONS

Compliance with Australian Child Safety Laws: All staff, homestay hosts, and any individuals interacting with minors under 18 years
old must hold a valid Working With Children Check (WWCC) as per state/territory laws.
The provider will ensure all third-party partners (e.g., activity providers, tour operators) comply with child safety regulations.
Accompanying group leaders, guardians, or Agents  are exempt from this requirement and do not need a WWCC if they are visitors
who  normally live outside Victoria and don’t hold an equivalent Check from their home State/Territory, and are doing child-related
work in Victoria without a Check on only one occasion or event per calendar year, which may last for a maximum of 30 days. An
application for a WWCC will need to be made whilst in Australia, if the group leader, guardian, or Agent intends to visit on an additional
occasion during the calendar year. Agents are required to submit a police record/background check of all Group Leaders and 
complete the Oxford International Background Check Form as part of the booking process 
prior to arrival in Australia.
Amendments to Services: Oxford International reserves the right to change the particulars of the services, including location,
accommodation, facilities, excursions, lesson timetable and dates of the programs where circumstances beyond Oxford International's
control necessitate such changes or where the number of bookings received does not reach the minimum numbers required to
operate a course viably.
Code of Conduct:  Study Tour and Summer Camp students are bound by Universal English (UE) policies where 
applicable, including but not limited to code of conduct and health and safety. Bullying, harassment, substance abuse, or illegal
activities will result in immediate removal from  the program, with repatriation costs borne by the guardian. The provider reserves the
right to deny participation in certain activities if deemed unsafe for the student. All policies are located at www.universalenglish.edu.au.
Liability, Insurance and Indemnity: Universal English holds public liability insurance covering program activities but does not provide
personal travel insurance. Participants must have valid overseas student health cover (OSHC) or travel insurance covering medical
expenses, personal liability, and trip cancellations. The provider is not liable for injuries, accidents, or losses arising from misconduct,
non-compliance, or force majeure events (e.g., natural disasters, pandemics). Universal English Pty Ltd is not responsible for any loss,
damage, or injury beyond its control. Universal English is indemnified against claims arising from negligence, injuries, or loss unless
directly caused by the provider’s gross negligence
Photo and Media Consent: Consent for photo and video usage is automatic unless explicitly denied by parents.
Compliance with Australian Child Safety Laws: All staff, homestay hosts, and any individuals interacting with minors under 18 years old
must hold a valid Working With Children Check (WWCC) as per state/territory laws. The provider will ensure all third-party partners (e.g.,
activity providers, tour operators) comply with child safety regulations. Accompanying group leaders, guardians, or Agents are exempt
from this requirement and do not need a WWCC if they are visitors who normally live outside Victoria and don’t hold an equivalent
Check from their home State/Territory, and are doing child-related work in Victoria without a Check on only one occasion or event per
calendar year, which may last for a maximum of 30 days. An application for a WWCC will need to be made whilst in Australia, if the
group leader, guardian, or Agent intends to visit on an additional occasion during the calendar 
year. Agents are required to submit a police record/background check of all Group 
Leaders and complete the Oxford International Background Check Form as 
part of the booking process prior to arrival in Australia.
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North America Junior Programmes

The net prices in this price list are for the standard group of 15 students. One free leader per 15 students. If there are less than 15
students, all leaders prices will be pro-rated basis.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Visa Students: In accordance with Visas and Immigration guidelines, we require payment of fees in full prior to issuing a visa invitation
letter. The letter will be sent by email from Oxford. Agents must notify Oxford International immediately in the case of refusal or any
changes to their status. If you fail to obtain your visa, you will receive a refund of the total amount except for $200 USD (USA) or $185 CAD
(Canada) administration fee only after we receive written documentation from the consulate of your visa denial.

Questions? Get in
contact with our
team

What is Included:
Full-board residential or homestay accommodation
15 hours General English lessons per week
Return airport transfers for groups and individuals in Canada (individual transfers in USA not included)
Public transit pass for Vancouver, Toronto, and Halifax homestay
Activity and excursion programme including all public or private transportation
Course materials and end-of-course certificate
Registration fee for groups only

How to Book: Bookings will be processed upon receipt of a completed Booking Form and are secured once a 20% deposit has been
received. Completed booking forms should be sent to juniorsna@oxfordinternational.com for North American groups and individuals.
Details required for a booking:

Name of group
Dates and flight information
Programme requirements
Student names, genders, dates of birth and passport numbers
Sharing request (the request are not guaranteed unless rooming guarantee fee has been paid)
Copy of Passport
Allergy, medical, dietary and disability information (including learning disability and mental health issues)
Group leader name, gender, date of birth, passport number and contact number

Payment Conditions: Bookings are not confirmed until a 20% deposit has been received. Deposits must be received no later than March
15, 2026 or upon receipt of the invoice if the booking is after March 15, 2026. Full payment is required by May 15, 2026 or upon receipt of
the invoice if the booking is made after May 14, 2026. If full payment has not been received, Oxford International reserves the right to
withhold services. No services are confirmed or guaranteed until full payment is received.
Cancellation Policy: Cancellation should always be made in writing and the agent must receive a confirmation of cancellation in return
by the Juniors department in order to be valid.
Student Cancels Due to Personal Reasons or No Reason: 

Before May 15th 2026: Oxford International will retain 10% of the total programme fees minus bank charges and other charges that
have incurred.
After May 15th 2026: The payment becomes non-refundable. However, the agent may:

       - Replace the student with another participant, with the notification given 4 weeks prior to the start date.
       - Apply the full paid amount as credit for the following year (the credit can be applied to either the student or the agent).

Student Fails to Obtain Visa:
Option 1: A non-refundable enrolment fee of $200 USD or $185 CAD will be retained by Oxford International and any bank transfer
fees/custodian fee will be deducted from the remaining balance. The remaining amount will be fully refunded given that the Visa
rejection letter is provided to the team.
Option 2: Apply the full paid amount as credit for the following year (the credit can be applied to either the student or the agent).
Option 3: Replace the student with another participant, with notification given to Oxford International 4 weeks prior to start date.

For all cancellations due to Visa rejection, the student/agent must:
Notify us at least 4 weeks before the programme start date, and
Submit the visa refusal letter to the Juniors team.

Additional Costs - Mandatory Surcharge for Younger Students (8-9 Years Old): For students aged 8-9 who are joining the TMU and
UBC camps, there will be a mandatory surcharge of $250 CAD per student added.
Additional Costs - Group Leaders : Extra residential leaders in North America will be charged $1,330 CAD p/w in Vancouver, $1,405 CAD
p/w in Toronto, and $1,300 USD p/w in New York City, San Francisco and LA. North America homestay extra leaders are charged $1,240
CAD p/w in Vancouver, $1,085 CAD p/w in Toronto, and $1,085 CAD p/w in Halifax.
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Additional Costs - Airport Transfers: Airport transfers are included in the prices quoted overleaf subject to our conditions. Due to the
limited number of coaches available and potential traffic congestion on transfer days, we reserve the right to hold groups at the
airport for up to 120 mins after arrival to maximize capacity on transfer coaches. If your group requires a private transfer coach for
them only there may be a supplement to pay. Please advise at the time of booking in order for us to reserve such coaches and
calculate the supplements applicable. Transfers for individual students are included in the prices for Canada. Airport transfers for
individual students in USA are charged at $250 USD each way [e/w] for JFK to Barnard, Colombia and $250 USD [e/w] from EWR to
Barnard, Colombia , $220 USD [e/w] from LAX to Pepperdine University, $240 USD e/w from SFO to UC Berkeley. Airport transfers for
individual students in USA for the Airports of JFK/EWR to Barnard and LIU, LAX to Pepperdine, and SFO to UC Berkeley are $250 USD. If
some group students arrive on different flights, transfer supplements may be applicable $200 CAD each way in Canada and up to 
$250 USD each way in the USA, depending on airport.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Questions? Get in
contact with our
team

Additional Costs - Individual Students and North America Homestay Students: A registration fee is payable on all individual student
enrolments. This is $185 CAD in Canada and $200 USD in USA. This is non-refundable in the event of a cancellation. All students under 13
and staying in homestay accommodation in Vancouver and Toronto must book our private daily pick-up service to and from the
campus. This is charged at $70 CAD per transfer in North America. A minimum of three students per vehicle is required to guarantee this
price.

Additional Costs - Airport Transfers: Airport transfers are included in the prices quoted overleaf subject to our conditions. Due to the
limited number of coaches available and potential traffic congestion on transfer days, we reserve the right to hold groups at the
airport for up to 120 mins after arrival to maximize capacity on transfer coaches. If your group requires a private transfer coach for
them only there may be a supplement to pay. Please advise at the time of booking in order for us to reserve such coaches and
calculate the supplements applicable. Transfers for individual students are included in the prices for Canada. Airport transfers for
individual students in USA are charged at $250 USD each way [e/w] for JFK to Barnard, Colombia and $250 USD [e/w] from EWR to
Barnard, Colombia , $220 USD [e/w] from LAX to Pepperdine University, $240 USD e/w from SFO to UC Berkeley. Airport transfers for
individual students in USA for the Airports of JFK/EWR to Barnard and LIU, LAX to Pepperdine, and SFO to UC Berkeley are $250 USD. If
some group students arrive on different flights, transfer supplements may be applicable $200 CAD each way in Canada and up to 
$250 USD each way in the USA, depending on airport.

Additional Costs - Individual Students and North America Homestay Students: In North America, we offer IELTS testing for up to $409 in
Canada and up to $300 USD in the USA. Additional test centre fees and taxes apply.

Additional Costs - Damage Deposits: Students booking residential accommodation will be required to pay a deposit. The deposit will be
returned on departure after satisfactory accommodation checks have been carried out and all keys/fobs/cards have been returned. In
the event of damage to property, students must pay the full cost in both residential and homestay accommodation. Any damage
caused to property or any lost keys must be paid in full by the liable person before they depart the campus (charges from $100
USD/CAD). A deposit of $100 USD/CAD in cash will be collected upon arrival at the centre.

Additional Costs - Optional Excursions: Optional excursions request should be submitted by June 15th, 2026, and there is no guarantee
for the excursions after the deadline date. All fees should be transferred to Oxford international prior to arrival date. On-site operation
team will not take payment at the centre.

Additional Costs - Custodianship Fees (Canada Only): Junior students who require a visa to enter Canada may require a custodian
appointed for them in Canada. If a notorisied custodianship declaration is required by the visa office in the student’s home country, we
will arrange this on their behalf. This service is charged at $90 CAD per student. A 50% discount is applicable when this service is
provided for a group all together. If the declaration does not need to be notorised, there is no fee.

Exclusion Policy: Please refer to our Behaviour Policy for detailed information about our expected code of conduct. Failure to adhere to
this could result in students being asked to leave campus and having to return home at their own expense.

Withdrawal Policy: Students withdrawing from the course once it has started, for whatever reason, will still be charged the full price of
the programme. Part refunds of unused complete weeks may be paid at Oxford International's discretion, depending on the reason for
withdrawal. Any refunds due will be paid to the person or organisation who originally paid the fees and will be made within 45 calendar
days of written confirmation.

Amendments to Services: Oxford International reserves the right to change the particulars of the services, including location,
accommodation, facilities, excursions, lesson timetable and dates of the programmes where circumstances beyond Oxford
International's control necessitate such changes or where the number of bookings received does not reach the minimum numbers
required to operate a course viably.
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Resolution of Disputes: In the event of a dispute between a student/group leader/agent and Oxford International, procedures are in
place to facilitate the resolution of the dispute. Complaints should first be made to the Centre Manager. Each complaint will be fully
investigated provided that it is received within 30 days of the course ending and all fees have been paid. If the matter is not resolved,
the student should complain in writing to the Oxford International head office (see website for address). Schools in Canada are
accredited by Languages Canada and schools in US are accredited by CEA. These organisations will handle unresolved complaints
about our service. Please ask our Head Office for addresses and telephone numbers.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Questions? Get in
contact with our
team

Force Majeure: Oxford International will not be responsible for any costs incurred by or on behalf of the student as a result of causes
beyond our reasonable control. Such causes shall include but shall not be limited to riot, war, threat of war, civil strike, industrial
dispute, terrorist activity, natural or nuclear disaster, unusually adverse weather conditions and infectious diseases.

Insurance: Our schools require students to have adequate health, accident and travel insurance while attending one of our
programmes. You can add insurance cover to your package with cover from the moment of booking. Please ask admissions for more
information. We provide medical insurance for $3.10 CAD per person per day in Canada and $4.30 USD per person per day in USA. The
insurance coverage is counted by days in the country. Agents/Students are required to submit their proof of insurance 1 week prior to
arrival, if not purchased with Oxford International.

Limitation of Liability: Oxford International shall not be liable for any damages, loss, costs, expenses claims or proceedings howsoever
arising and whether actual or contingency except for death or personal injury resulting from negligence of Oxford International, its
employees, agents, “consultants, subcontractors or suppliers whilst acting within the scope of or in the course of their employment or
contract.

Marketing: The student and attendee agrees to participate in promotional activities undertaken by Oxford International which include
photography, videoing, recording and other such activities. These activities may result in the production of materials featuring the
student such as brochures, posters, websites, newsletters and marketing campaigns. Students can opt out of involvement in marketing
material on arrival by filling in the relevant part of the student registration form.

Safeguarding: Agents are responsible for completing a police record/background check of Group Leaders prior to arrival and
providing essential training related to safeguarding.

Venue Indemnification: All North American campus names are used strictly for the purpose of identifying the location at which Oxford
International Junior Programmes are delivering the programme. Oxford International Junior Programmes have no affiliation with any of
these universities and these universities are not involved in or responsible for the quality, suitability, delivery or other aspects of Oxford
International Junior Programmes in any way.
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